
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

4 

2 

1 

3 

2 

5 

4 

1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 

5 

3 

2 

4 

1 

No. 

t442 

t21 

t6 

t79 

t666 

t400 

t76 

x46 

t300 

t924 

t66 

t13 

t26 

t551 

t123 

t20 

t89 

x33 

t989 

t53 

t68 

t787 

274 

Name 

Michael Fuchswanz 

Thai Diep 

Joe Ascoli 

Jake Namer 

Aaron Dant 

Lee Palmiter 

Jose Roque 

Silver BMW 

Thomas Davtian 

Brian Puca 

Bernie Hover 

Aldo Pinotti 

Marc Cantor 

Amy Dilks 

Eyal Adler 

Michael Patterson 

Dan Raver 

Matt Bookler 

Bruce Allen 

Sam Jadczak 

Karl Topp 

Evan Luce 

Michal Kuna 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TTU 

TT2 

TT2 

TTU 

Instructor 

TTU 

TT3 

TT2 

TTU 

TTD 

TTB 

TT3 

TTC 

TTD 

Instructor 

TTU 

TTD 

TTB 

TTD 

GTS4 

Year 

2006 

2007 

2012 

2014 

2010 

2010 

2006 

1999 

2004 

2008 

1988 

1989 

1993 

1989 

1998 

1999 

Make 

Chevrolet 

Mitsubishi 

Mitsubishi 

Mazda 

Mitsubishi 

Ford 

Porsche 

BMW 

Nissan 

Mitsubishi 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

BMW 

Subaru 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

Subaru 

BMW 

Porsche 

Mazda 

BMW 

Color 

Black 

White 

Digi Camo 

Multi 

Black 

Black/Red 

Gray 

Silver 

Gray 

Black 

Orange 

Black 

Blue 

Purple/Black 

Gray 

White 

Red 

Black 

Gold/Gray 

Bronze/Red 

Red 

Blue 

Maroon 

Model 

Corvette 

Evo 

Evo MR 

RX-7 

Evo 

Mustang Boss 

993 kit 

GT-R 

Evo GSR 

Camaro 

M3 

M3 

STi 

135i 

M3 

325i 

Civic 

STi 

325i 

993 

Protege 

M3 

Diff 

0.554 

1.266 

2.579 

2.790 

4.027 

4.294 

4.681 

5.045 

5.549 

6.055 

6.577 

6.608 

8.699 

8.755 

10.283 

10.460 

10.699 

11.019 

13.335 

14.378 

14.886 

Best Tm 

1:09.077 

1:09.631 

1:10.343 

1:11.656 

1:11.867 

1:13.104 

1:13.371 

1:13.758 

1:14.122 

1:14.626 

1:15.132 

1:15.654 

1:15.685 

1:17.776 

1:17.832 

1:19.360 

1:19.537 

1:19.776 

1:20.096 

1:22.412 

1:23.455 

1:23.963 

In Lap 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

9 

2 

8 

3 

8 

3 

5 

4 

2 

10 

1 

3 

8 

1 

2 

4 

7 

0 

2nd Best 

1:09.315 

1:09.966 

1:10.611 

1:12.042 

1:12.284 

1:13.460 

1:14.146 

1:14.327 

1:14.133 

1:15.030 

1:15.277 

1:15.702 

1:15.952 

1:18.353 

1:18.257 

1:20.817 

1:19.646 

1:20.761 

1:20.632 

1:22.799 

1:24.361 

1:24.256 

2nd Lap 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

6 

2 

9 

2 

11 

5 

1 

9 

4 

2 

2 

5 

5 

3 

9 

0 

Printed: 4/6/2014 1:58:34 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA NE @ NJMP Lightning 

Time Trials 

TT #3 (Sun) 

Qualifying started at 13:27:45 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

4/6/2014 01:15 PM 


